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60m Men
Round 1 10 FEB 2023 / 19:25

Rank Name Nat Date of Birth Lane Result

1 PRESCOD Reece GBR 29 FEB 1996 4 Q SB6.54
2 WAGNER Julian GER 18 MAR 1998 3 q PB6.55
3 HARTMANN Joshua GER 9 JUN 1999 5 Q6.62
4 CECCARELLI Samuele ITA 9 JAN 2000 1 q6.63
5 ANSAH Owen GER 28 NOV 2000 3 q SB6.64 (.637)

6 AZU Jeremiah GBR 15 MAY 2001 4 q6.64 (.638)

7 KRANZ Kevin GER 20 JUN 1998 2 6.66 (.654)

8 ANSAH-PEPRAH Lucas GER 16 JAN 2000 5 =SB6.66 (.656)

9 VELEBA Jan CZE 6 DEC 1986 6 6.71
10 MEINSETH Even NOR 22 MAY 1996 6 6.73
11 ADEBOLA James GER 26 JAN 2002 1 SB6.86

HALL Elijah USA 22 AUG 1994 2 TR 16.8DQ

60m Men
Heat 1 10 FEB 2023 / 19:25

Rank Name Nat Date of Birth Lane Reaction
time Result

1 PRESCOD Reece GBR 29 FEB 1996 4 0.138 Q SB6.54
2 WAGNER Julian GER 18 MAR 1998 3 0.129 q PB6.55
3 CECCARELLI Samuele ITA 9 JAN 2000 1 0.150 q6.63
4 KRANZ Kevin GER 20 JUN 1998 2 0.129 6.66 (.654)

5 ANSAH-PEPRAH Lucas GER 16 JAN 2000 5 0.137 =SB6.66 (.656)

6 MEINSETH Even NOR 22 MAY 1996 6 0.138 6.73

60m Men
Heat 2 10 FEB 2023 / 19:35

Rank Name Nat Date of Birth Lane Reaction
time Result

1 HARTMANN Joshua GER 9 JUN 1999 5 0.139 Q6.62
2 ANSAH Owen GER 28 NOV 2000 3 0.140 q SB6.64 (.637)

3 AZU Jeremiah GBR 15 MAY 2001 4 0.135 q6.64 (.638)

4 VELEBA Jan CZE 6 DEC 1986 6 0.147 6.71
5 ADEBOLA James GER 26 JAN 2002 1 0.141 SB6.86

HALL Elijah USA 22 AUG 1994 2 F 1 TR 16.8DQ
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60m Men60m Men
Final 10 FEB 2023 / 20:35

Rank Name Nat Date of Birth Lane Reaction
time Result

1 PRESCOD Reece GBR 29 FEB 1996 3 0.130 MR =WL PB6.49
2 HARTMANN Joshua GER 9 JUN 1999 4 0.100 PB6.53
3 WAGNER Julian GER 18 MAR 1998 2 0.127 6.56
4 CECCARELLI Samuele ITA 9 JAN 2000 5 0.137 PB6.58
5 ANSAH Owen GER 28 NOV 2000 1 0.149 PB6.59
6 AZU Jeremiah GBR 15 MAY 2001 6 0.121 6.68

60m Hurdles Men
Round 1 10 FEB 2023 / 18:13

Rank Name Nat Date of Birth Lane Result

1 ROBERTS Daniel USA 13 NOV 1997 4 Q7.57
2 KING David GBR 13 JUN 1994 5 Q SB7.68
3 SIMONELLI Lorenzo Ndele ITA 1 JUN 2002 5 q7.72
4 DAL MOLIN Paolo ITA 31 JUL 1987 2 q SB7.73 (.724)

5 THOMAS Damion JAM 29 JUN 1999 3 q7.73 (.730)

6 BOUANANI Amine ALG 17 OCT 1997 6 q PB7.75
7 RYBA David CZE 3 FEB 1999 6 7.84
8 MINOUE Gregory GER 13 MAR 2002 3 7.87
9 MORDI Manuel GER 15 AUG 2003 2 7.98

10 MOLKENTHIN Julian GER 31 OCT 2002 1 8.38
EIKERMANN Tim GER 15 FEB 2000 1 DNF
SVOBODA Petr CZE 10 OCT 1984 4 TR 16.8DQ

60m Hurdles Men
Heat 1 10 FEB 2023 / 18:13

Rank Name Nat Date of Birth Lane Reaction
time Result

1 ROBERTS Daniel USA 13 NOV 1997 4 0.134 Q7.57
2 SIMONELLI Lorenzo Ndele ITA 1 JUN 2002 5 0.133 q7.72
3 THOMAS Damion JAM 29 JUN 1999 3 0.132 q7.73
4 BOUANANI Amine ALG 17 OCT 1997 6 0.135 q PB7.75
5 MORDI Manuel GER 15 AUG 2003 2 0.131 7.98
6 MOLKENTHIN Julian GER 31 OCT 2002 1 0.175 8.38
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60m Hurdles Men60m Hurdles Men
Heat 2 10 FEB 2023 / 18:20

Rank Name Nat Date of Birth Lane Reaction
time Result

1 KING David GBR 13 JUN 1994 5 0.123 Q SB7.68
2 DAL MOLIN Paolo ITA 31 JUL 1987 2 0.113 q SB7.73
3 RYBA David CZE 3 FEB 1999 6 0.170 7.84
4 MINOUE Gregory GER 13 MAR 2002 3 0.140 7.87

EIKERMANN Tim GER 15 FEB 2000 1 0.127 DNF
SVOBODA Petr CZE 10 OCT 1984 4 F 1 TR 16.8DQ

60m Hurdles Men
Final 10 FEB 2023 / 20:00

Rank Name Nat Date of Birth Lane Reaction
time Result

1 KING David GBR 13 JUN 1994 3 0.130 SB7.63
2 THOMAS Damion JAM 29 JUN 1999 5 0.133 SB7.65
3 DAL MOLIN Paolo ITA 31 JUL 1987 2 0.129 SB7.69
4 SIMONELLI Lorenzo Ndele ITA 1 JUN 2002 4 0.145 7.72
5 BOUANANI Amine ALG 17 OCT 1997 6 0.155 7.79
6 MINOUE Gregory GER 13 MAR 2002 1 0.131 8.00

Pole Vault Men
10 FEB 2023 / 18:35

Rank Name Nat Date of Birth Order Result

1 DUPLANTIS Armand SWE 10 NOV 1999 8 MR6.06
2 OBIENA Ernest John PHI 17 NOV 1995 7 5.82
3 MARSCHALL Kurtis AUS 25 APR 1997 6 5.82
4 BLECH Torben GER 12 FEB 1995 4 SB5.73
5 KOPPELAAR Rutger NED 1 MAY 1993 2 5.60
5 LITA BAEHRE Bo Kanda GER 29 APR 1999 3 5.60
7 LADWIG Gillian GER 3 DEC 1998 5 5.60
8 SASMA Ersu TUR 30 SEP 1999 1 SB5.45

 

5.45 5.60 5.73 5.82 5.91 6.00 6.06 6.22
1 DUPLANTIS A - o - o o - o xxx
2 OBIENA EJ - xo - o xxr
3 MARSCHALL K o xo o xo xxx
4 BLECH T xo o o xxx
5 KOPPELAAR R o o xxx
5 LITA BAEHRE BK o o xxx
7 LADWIG G xo o xxx
8 SASMA E o xr
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Discus Duel Team MDiscus Duel Team M
10 FEB 2023 / 21:45

Rank Name Nat Date of Birth Order Result

1 JASINSKI Daniel GER 5 AUG 1989 3 PB62.81
2 PRÜFER Henning GER 7 MAR 1996 2 60.38
3 ORTEGA Mauricio COL 4 AUG 1994 4 58.27

SOSNA Miká GER 13 JUN 2003 1 NM
 

1 2 3 4
1 JASINSKI D 60.26 x 60.49 62.81
2 PRÜFER H 57.37 x 59.07 60.38
3 ORTEGA M 57.15 58.27 58.18 x

SOSNA M x x x x

50m Pupils M
Schools Cup JG 2012 10 FEB 2023 / 16:45

Rank Name Nat Date of Birth Lane Result

1 IDRIZI Omer GER 2012 3 7.56
2 RIEMANN Max GER 2012 1 7.75
3 OGBEKHILU Zion GER 2012 5 7.77
4 SIEDO Timo GER 2012 4 8.02
5 GALAYDA Samuel GER 2012 6 8.04
6 BORCHARD Samuel GER 2012 2 8.15

50m Pupils M
Schools Cup JG 2011 10 FEB 2023 / 16:55

Rank Name Nat Date of Birth Lane Result

1 KALISI Trim GER 2011 3 7.23
2 PLAUE Noah GER 2011 5 7.41
3 HEYDARI Milad GER 2011 4 7.42
4 RUHE Christian GER 2011 1 7.48
5 KEGGENHOFF Luis GER 2011 2 7.53
6 HOPPE Moritz GER 2011 6 7.89
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50m Pupils M50m Pupils M
10 FEB 2023 / 16:56

Rank Name Nat Date of Birth Lane Result

1 KALISI Trim GER 2011 3 7.23
2 PLAUE Noah GER 2011 5 7.41
3 HEYDARI Milad GER 2011 4 7.42
4 RUHE Christian GER 2011 1 7.48
5 KEGGENHOFF Luis GER 2011 2 7.53
6 IDRIZI Omer GER 2012 3 7.56
7 RIEMANN Max GER 2012 1 7.75
8 OGBEKHILU Zion GER 2012 5 7.77
9 HOPPE Moritz GER 2011 6 7.89

10 SIEDO Timo GER 2012 4 8.02
11 GALAYDA Samuel GER 2012 6 8.04
12 BORCHARD Samuel GER 2012 2 8.15

Wheelchair Race
Junior 10 FEB 2023 / 17:10

Rank Name Nat Date of Birth Lane Result

1 GÜNTHER Jannes GER 2003 4 10.00
2 WEHMEIER Florian GER 2006 3 10.64
3 DONATH Amos Ruben GER 2010 5 11.00
4 SEIDEL Jakob GER 2004 2 11.32
5 FABIAN Nomine GER 2013 1 18.28

60m Women
Round 1 10 FEB 2023 / 18:50

Rank Name Nat Date of Birth Lane Result

1 NEITA Daryll GBR 29 AUG 1996 4 Q =SB7.13
2 EVELYN Tristan BAR 25 JAN 1998 5 q7.23 (.221)

3 LÜCKENKEMPER Gina GER 21 NOV 1996 3 Q7.23 (.229)

4 BURGHARDT Alexandra GER 28 APR 1994 3 q7.24
5 MAYER Lisa GER 2 MAY 1996 5 q7.25
6 PHILIP Asha GBR 25 OCT 1990 4 q7.31
7 ROSIUS Rani BEL 25 APR 2000 2 7.35
8 SAMUEL Jamile NED 24 APR 1992 6 =SB7.40
9 KOUNI Nathacha SUI 18 FEB 2001 2 7.42

10 HERRERA ABREU Johanelis ITA 11 AUG 1995 1 7.43
11 RAY Shannon USA 31 DEC 1995 6 7.46
12 KELS Lisa GER 4 JAN 2004 1 7.67
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60m Women60m Women
Heat 1 10 FEB 2023 / 18:50

Rank Name Nat Date of Birth Lane Reaction
time Result

1 LÜCKENKEMPER Gina GER 21 NOV 1996 3 0.218 Q7.23
2 MAYER Lisa GER 2 MAY 1996 5 0.139 q7.25
3 PHILIP Asha GBR 25 OCT 1990 4 0.135 q7.31
4 SAMUEL Jamile NED 24 APR 1992 6 0.153 =SB7.40
5 KOUNI Nathacha SUI 18 FEB 2001 2 0.173 7.42
6 KELS Lisa GER 4 JAN 2004 1 0.161 7.67

60m Women
Heat 2 10 FEB 2023 / 19:00

Rank Name Nat Date of Birth Lane Reaction
time Result

1 NEITA Daryll GBR 29 AUG 1996 4 0.144 Q =SB7.13
2 EVELYN Tristan BAR 25 JAN 1998 5 0.130 q7.23
3 BURGHARDT Alexandra GER 28 APR 1994 3 0.156 q7.24
4 ROSIUS Rani BEL 25 APR 2000 2 0.166 7.35
5 HERRERA ABREU Johanelis ITA 11 AUG 1995 1 0.189 7.43
6 RAY Shannon USA 31 DEC 1995 6 0.145 7.46

60m Women
Final 10 FEB 2023 / 20:20

Rank Name Nat Date of Birth Lane Reaction
time Result

1 NEITA Daryll GBR 29 AUG 1996 4 0.122 PB7.05
2 EVELYN Tristan BAR 25 JAN 1998 2 0.121 NR PB7.14
3 LÜCKENKEMPER Gina GER 21 NOV 1996 3 0.188 SB7.16
4 MAYER Lisa GER 2 MAY 1996 1 0.136 SB7.20
5 BURGHARDT Alexandra GER 28 APR 1994 5 0.145 SB7.22
6 PHILIP Asha GBR 25 OCT 1990 6 0.119 SB7.25
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60m Hurdles Women60m Hurdles Women
Round 1 10 FEB 2023 / 17:57

Rank Name Nat Date of Birth Lane Result

1 ANDERSON Britany JAM 3 JAN 2001 3 Q7.87
2 JENNEKE Michelle AUS 23 JUN 1993 4 Q PB7.95
3 CHRISTOFI Natalia CYP 10 FEB 1997 4 q8.03
4 KEREKES Gréta HUN 9 OCT 1992 5 q SB8.06
5 GRAVERSGAARD Mette DEN 5 OCT 1995 5 q8.09
6 ZAPALSKA Monika GER 24 MAY 1994 1 q SB8.18
7 TÓTH Anna HUN 20 NOV 2003 2 8.21
8 BOGLIOLO Luminosa ITA 3 JUL 1995 6 8.25
9 MAYER Isabel GER 21 FEB 1993 6 8.27

10 ROLEDER Cindy GER 21 AUG 1989 3 8.30
11 MEIER Marlene GER 7 MAR 2002 1 8.31

ZAGRÉ Anne BEL 13 MAR 1990 2 TR 16.8DQ

60m Hurdles Women
Heat 1 10 FEB 2023 / 17:57

Rank Name Nat Date of Birth Lane Reaction
time Result

1 ANDERSON Britany JAM 3 JAN 2001 3 0.142 Q7.87
2 CHRISTOFI Natalia CYP 10 FEB 1997 4 0.119 q8.03
3 GRAVERSGAARD Mette DEN 5 OCT 1995 5 0.137 q8.09
4 TÓTH Anna HUN 20 NOV 2003 2 0.135 8.21
5 MAYER Isabel GER 21 FEB 1993 6 0.152 8.27
6 MEIER Marlene GER 7 MAR 2002 1 0.138 8.31

60m Hurdles Women
Heat 2 10 FEB 2023 / 18:04

Rank Name Nat Date of Birth Lane Reaction
time Result

1 JENNEKE Michelle AUS 23 JUN 1993 4 0.154 Q PB7.95
2 KEREKES Gréta HUN 9 OCT 1992 5 0.118 q SB8.06
3 ZAPALSKA Monika GER 24 MAY 1994 1 0.127 q SB8.18
4 BOGLIOLO Luminosa ITA 3 JUL 1995 6 0.151 8.25
5 ROLEDER Cindy GER 21 AUG 1989 3 0.136 8.30

ZAGRÉ Anne BEL 13 MAR 1990 2 F 1 TR 16.8DQ
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60m Hurdles Women60m Hurdles Women
Final 10 FEB 2023 / 19:50

Rank Name Nat Date of Birth Lane Reaction
time Result

1 ANDERSON Britany JAM 3 JAN 2001 3 0.155 7.85
2 JENNEKE Michelle AUS 23 JUN 1993 4 0.141 PB7.89
3 CHRISTOFI Natalia CYP 10 FEB 1997 5 0.119 8.01 (.002)

4 KEREKES Gréta HUN 9 OCT 1992 2 0.115 PB8.01 (.007)

5 GRAVERSGAARD Mette DEN 5 OCT 1995 1 0.146 8.04
6 ZAPALSKA Monika GER 24 MAY 1994 6 0.130 8.22

Long Jump Women
10 FEB 2023 / 19:15

Rank Name Nat Date of Birth Order Result

1 MIHAMBO Malaika GER 3 FEB 1994 9 6.81
2 IAPICHINO Larissa ITA 18 JUL 2002 6 6.69
3 SAWYERS Jazmin GBR 21 MAY 1994 3 6.69
4 VULETA Ivana SRB 10 MAY 1990 8 6.66
5 GARDAŠEVIC Milica SRB 28 SEP 1998 4 SB6.65
6 ACQUAH Deborah GHA 23 MAY 1996 5 =SB6.62
7 BEKH-ROMANCHUK Maryna UKR 18 JUL 1995 7 SB6.56
8 HOMEIER Merle GER 27 AUG 1999 2 6.25
9 JOYEUX Caroline GER 26 MAR 2001 1 6.20

 

1 2 3 4 5 6
1 MIHAMBO M 6.72 x x x x 6.81
2 IAPICHINO L x 6.60 x 6.60 6.69 x
3 SAWYERS J 6.40 x 6.20 6.41 6.69 x
4 VULETA I 6.48 6.51 6.52 6.60 6.66 6.30
5 GARDAŠEVIC M 6.51 6.49 6.59 x 6.65 6.48
6 ACQUAH D 6.62 6.42 x x 6.17 x
7 BEKH-ROMANCHUK M x x 6.56 6.50 x x
8 HOMEIER M 6.25 6.08 x 6.05 x -
9 JOYEUX C 6.20 6.19 6.13

Discus Duel Team W
10 FEB 2023 / 21:45

Rank Name Nat Date of Birth Order Result

1 CRAFT Shanice GER 15 MAY 1993 3 MR PB65.23
2 PUDENZ Kristin GER 9 FEB 1993 4 PB63.24
3 CÁ Liliana POR 5 NOV 1986 1 PB60.51
4 VITA Claudine GER 19 SEP 1996 2 59.20

 

1 2 3 4
1 CRAFT S 64.50 65.23 65.20 63.71
2 PUDENZ K 62.38 63.24 59.07 62.34
3 CÁ L 60.51 58.34 x 59.54
4 VITA C x 55.26 57.07 59.20

Page 8 of 10



10. ISTAF Indoor
Mercedes-Benz Arena - Berlin (GER)
10th February 2023

Results    

Internet Service: istaf-indoor.de

printed at  FRI 10 FEB 2023 22:35

50m Pupils W50m Pupils W
Schools Cup JG 2012 10 FEB 2023 / 16:50

Rank Name Nat Date of Birth Lane Result

1 SCHRÖTER Lilly GER 2012 2 7.88
2 PREIßLER Vanesa GER 2012 3 7.89
3 TADDIKEN Mara GER 2012 4 7.94
4 MEILUTAT Hannah GER 2012 1 8.14
5 von BÜLOW Emilia GER 2012 5 8.35
6 NGUYEN Linh GER 2012 6 8.49

50m Pupils W
Schools Cup JG 2011 10 FEB 2023 / 17:00

Rank Name Nat Date of Birth Lane Result

1 ENGLER Grace GER 2011 3 6.21
2 REIS-PEDE Marie Sophie GER 2011 5 7.11
3 BADING Frida GER 2011 6 8.01
4 PICHERT Lotta GER 2011 4 9.96
5 FRIEDRICH Paula GER 2011 1 0.21
6 DOGANER Amélie GER 2011 2 1.71

50m Pupils W
10 FEB 2023 / 17:01

Rank Name Nat Date of Birth Lane Result

1 FRIEDRICH Paula GER 2011 1 0.21
2 DOGANER Amélie GER 2011 2 1.71
3 ENGLER Grace GER 2011 3 6.21
4 REIS-PEDE Marie Sophie GER 2011 5 7.11
5 SCHRÖTER Lilly GER 2012 2 7.88
6 PREIßLER Vanesa GER 2012 3 7.89
7 TADDIKEN Mara GER 2012 4 7.94
8 BADING Frida GER 2011 6 8.01
9 MEILUTAT Hannah GER 2012 1 8.14

10 von BÜLOW Emilia GER 2012 5 8.35
11 NGUYEN Linh GER 2012 6 8.49
12 PICHERT Lotta GER 2011 4 9.96
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20x50m Relay20x50m Relay
Schools Cup 10 FEB 2023 / 17:20

Rank Name Nat Date of Birth Lane Result

1 Kolibri-GS (Marzahn-Hellersdorf) GER 3 2:39.04
2 Schliemann-Grundschule (Neukölln) GER 5 2:40.74
3 Grundschule am Ritterfeld (Spandau) GER 4 2:41.52
4 Mary-Poppins-Grundschule (Spandau) GER 2 2:42.61
5 Clemens-Brentano-GS (Steglitz-Zehlendorf) GER 6 2:50.88
6 Feldmark-Schule (Lichtenberg) GER 1 2:53.72

Legend
=SB Equal Season Best =WL Equal World Lead MR Meeting Record NR National Record
PB Personal Best SB Season Best
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